


Sr. No. Email Name File Name Start_No End_No Total
1 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Balaji College of Nursing, Vadodara 979613 979665 53
2 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Bankers Nursing Institute, Padra 979666 979714 49
3 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Crystal Institute of Nursing, Lunawada 979715 979774 60
4 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Eklavya College of Nursing, Simaliya 979775 979799 25
5 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) G.V.M. B.Sc. Nursing College, Aniyad 979800 979832 33
6 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) J.G. Nursing College, Vanta Vachhoda 979833 979851 19
7 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) J.K. College of Nursing, Padra 979852 979908 57
8 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Laxmi Narayan Institute of Nursing, Kayavouran 979909 979936 28
9 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Muni Seva Ashram College of Nursing, Goraj 979937 979963 27

10 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Neotech School of Nursing, Vadodara 979964 979993 30
11 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Pioneer Nursing College, Vadodara 979994 980053 60
12 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Prerna Institute of Nursing, Shivpuri 980054 980061 8
13 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) R B Amin Nursing Institute, Vadodara 980062 980101 40
14 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Raj Krupa Institute of Nursing, Dahod 980102 980141 40
15 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Sai Nursing College, Fatepura 980142 980144 3
16 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Sandipani Institute of Nursing Science, Godhra 980145 980192 48
17 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Sardar Patel Institute of Nursing, Dhamaniya 980193 980210 18
18 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Shashikala And Dhansukhlal Dadarwala College of Nursing, Dahod 980211 980237 27
19 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Shital Instutite of Nursing, Lunawada 980238 980256 19
20 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Shree J. R. Desai School of Nursing, Mora 980257 980284 28
21 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Shree Shamalaji Nursing College, Godhra 980285 980321 37
22 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Sigma Institute of Nursing, Bakrol 980322 980361 40
23 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Smt. C.S. Bhabhor Nursing School, Singvad 980362 980373 12
24 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Smt. Subhdraben Navinchandra Shah Nursing College, Balasinor 980374 980392 19
25 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Sunrise College of Nursing, Dahod 980393 980396 4
26 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Taxsheela School of Nursing, Dahod 980397 980401 5
27 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Tirupati School of Nursing, Vadodara 980402 980439 38
28 Aanual Marksheet (ERP) Vedant Nursing College, Lunawada 980440 980474 35
29 Aanual Marksheet (ICRP) Drashti Netralaya,Dahod 980475 980478 4
30 Aanual Marksheet (ICRP) RATHWA SHILABEN RAMSINGBHAI_T.Y._B.Sc._Nursing 980479 980479 1
31 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 1.1 980480 980480 1
32 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 1.2 980481 980481 1
33 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 2 980482 980482 1
34 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 3.1 980483 980483 1
35 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 3.2 980484 980484 1
36 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 3.3 980485 980485 1
37 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 4.1 980486 980486 1
38 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 4.2 980487 980487 1
39 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 5 980488 980488 1
40 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 6.1 980489 980489 1
41 Marksheet Correction ANKITBHAI KHEMCHANDBHAI PARGI_B.A. Semester - 6.2 980490 980490 1
42 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 1 980491 980491 1
43 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 2 980492 980492 1
44 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 3 980493 980493 1
45 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 4 980494 980494 1
46 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 5 980495 980495 1
47 Marksheet Correction ILSHA FIROJBHAI KURESHI_B.Com. Semester - 6 980496 980496 1
48 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 1.1 980497 980497 1
49 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 1.2 980498 980498 1
50 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 2 980499 980499 1
51 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 3 980500 980500 1
52 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 4.1 980501 980501 1
53 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 4.2 980502 980502 1
54 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 5 980503 980503 1
55 Marksheet Correction JAYRAJBHAI CHANDUBHAI RATHVA_B.Sc. Semester - 6 980504 980504 1
56 Marksheet Correction SHIVAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI RATHVA_B.A. Semester - 1 Fail 980505 980505 1
57 Marksheet Correction SHIVAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI RATHVA_B.A. Semester - 1 Pass 980506 980506 1
58 Marksheet Correction SHIVAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI RATHVA_B.A. Semester - 2 980507 980507 1
59 Marksheet Correction SHIVAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI RATHVA_B.A. Semester - 3 980508 980508 1
60 Marksheet Correction SHIVAMKUMAR RAJUBHAI RATHVA_B.A. Semester - 4 980509 980509 1
61 B.B.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) C.K. Shah Vijapurawala Institute of Management, Vadodara 980510 980554 45
62 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls B.C.A. College, Akota 980555 980664 110
63 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Mahisagar BCA College, Lunawada 980665 980704 40
64 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Noble Institute of Computer Science, Dabhoi 980705 980729 25
65 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) RMS College of BCA, Bakrol 980730 980735 6
66 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Shri Sharad Shah Commerce & Computer Science College, Godhra 980736 980770 35
67 B.C.A. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Vadodara Institute of Computer Application, Waghodiya 980771 980795 25
68 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Eklavya B.R.S. College, Kalarani 980796 980918 123
69 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Giriraj Gram Vidhyapith, Jambughoda 980919 980944 26
70 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Maharani Premkumari College of Rural Sciences, Devgadh Baria 980945 981122 178
71 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Mangalbharti Lokshikshan and Krushi Mahavidhyalay, Golagamdi 981123 981188 66
72 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Shree Nilkanth Bachelor of Rural Studies College, Kalol 981189 981205 17
73 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Shri Jivan Jyot B.R.S.(Honours) College, Godhra 981206 981237 32
74 B.R.S. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Vadodara Institute of Rural Studies, Kotambi 981238 981239 2
75 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) C.S. Shukla B.S.W. College, Virpur 981240 981253 14
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76 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Devraj Institute of Social Work, Bedhiya 981254 981281 28
77 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh Baria 981282 981352 71
78 B.S.W. Semester - 3 (Nov - 2024) (NEP) Shri Nilkanth College of Social Work, Kalol 981353 981410 58
79 M.Ed. Semester - 3 (ERP) November - 2024 Anjuman Education Trust M.Ed. College, Balasinor 981411 981462 52
80 M.Ed. Semester - 3 (ERP) November - 2024 Gopalak Vikas Mandal M.Ed. College, Aniyad 981463 981517 55
81 M.Ed. Semester - 3 (ERP) November - 2024 Mahisagar M.Ed. College, Lunawada 981518 981566 49
82 M.Ed. Semester - 3 (ERP) November - 2024 S.N.M. Shah M.Ed. College, Kakanpur 981567 981613 47
83 M.Ed. Semester - 3 (ERP) November - 2024 Sarvoday College of Education (M.Ed.), Derol Station 981614 981667 54
84 B.B.A. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) C.K. Shah Vijapurawala Institute of Management, Vadodara 981668 981668 1
85 B.B.A. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Sigma College of Management Studies, Bakrol 981669 981676 8
86 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur 981677 981678 2
87 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli 981679 981686 8

88 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 981687 981692 6

89 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota 981693 981697 5
90 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) English Medium Commerce College, Dahod 981698 981698 1
91 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi 981699 981716 18
92 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College, Sankheda 981717 981720 4
93 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol 981721 981743 23
94 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol 981744 981785 42
95 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod 981786 981806 21

96 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 981807 981812 6

97 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli 981813 981839 27

98 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024)
Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce College, 
Muval

981840 981848 9

99 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 981849 981859 11
100 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur 981860 981862 3
101 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod 981863 981865 3

102 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024)
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel 
COmmerce College, Chhotaudepur

981866 981882 17

103 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024)
Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce College, 
Lunawada

981883 981888 6

104 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam Karjan 981889 981892 4

105 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi 981893 981915 23

106 B.Com. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 981916 981921 6

107 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur 981922 981933 12
108 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli 981934 981955 22

109 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 981956 981987 32

110 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota 981988 982015 28
111 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Eklavya Commerce College, Kalarani 982016 982026 11
112 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) English Medium Commerce College, Dahod 982027 982036 10
113 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi 982037 982087 51
114 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College, Sankheda 982088 982111 24
115 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol 982112 982167 56
116 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol 982168 982238 71
117 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod 982239 982280 42

118 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 982281 982309 29

119 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli 982310 982394 85

120 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024)
Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce College, 
Muval

982395 982411 17

121 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 982412 982464 53
122 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur 982465 982473 9
123 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod 982474 982484 11

124 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024)
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel 
Commerce College, Chhotaudepur

982485 982523 39

125 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024)
Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce College, 
Lunawada

982524 982551 28

126 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam Karjan 982552 982560 9

127 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi 982561 982656 96

128 B.Com. Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 982657 982667 11

129 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 982668 982704 37

130 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi 982705 983025 321

131 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Smt. Harshaben Chhaganbhai Patel Arts & Commerce College, Miyagam Karjan 983026 983118 93

132 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shri P.N.Pandya Arts, M.P.Pandya Science and Smt. D.P.Pandya Commerce College, 
Lunawada

983119 983240 122
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133 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel 
Commerce College, Chhotaudepur

983241 983364 124

134 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod 983365 983386 22
135 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts and Smt. S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur 983387 983426 40
136 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shree Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 983427 983612 186

137 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College & Shree Manubhai C. Patel Commerce College, 
Muval

983613 983717 105

138 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli 983718 983964 247

139 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 983965 984068 104

140 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod 984069 984225 157
141 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Mohanlal & Vijyaben Arts and Commerce College, Halol 984226 984475 250
142 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol 984476 984656 181
143 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts and The S.N.S.B.S. Commerce College, Sankheda 984657 984770 114
144 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi 984771 984863 93
145 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) English Medium Commerce College, Dahod 984864 984919 56
146 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Eklavya Commerce College, Kalarani 984920 984946 27
147 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota 984947 985055 109

148 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 985056 985168 113

149 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) B.K. Patel Arts & Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli 985169 985287 119
150 B.Com. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur 985288 985317 30
151 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) J.K. Desai B.Ed. College, Jhalod 985318 985318 1
152 B.Ed. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Shree Ram Charitable Trust B.Ed. College, Koydam 985319 985319 1
153 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Crystal Science College, Lunawada 985320 985339 20
154 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya 985340 985373 34
155 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Science College, Jambughoda 985374 985426 53
156 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf 985427 985497 71
157 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Science College, Chhotaudepur 985498 985546 49
158 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Science College, Dhanpur 985547 985585 39
159 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Science College, Jhalod 985586 985614 29
160 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Science College, Limkheda 985615 985635 21
161 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Government Science College, Santrampur 985636 985670 35
162 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) GVM Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda 985671 985734 64
163 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Krishna Science College, Vadodara 985735 985735 1
164 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada 985736 985763 28
165 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor 985764 985883 120
166 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Navjivan Science College, Dahod 985884 986259 376
167 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Neotech Institute of Applied Science & Research, Vadodara 986260 986286 27
168 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Panchshil Arts & Science College, Godhra 986287 986332 46
169 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi 986333 986356 24
170 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra 986357 986601 245
171 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shreeji Science College, Balasinor 986602 986623 22

172 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shri Chunibhai Nagjibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Arts & Dabhoi Nagarpalika Science 
College, Dabhoi

986624 986834 211

173 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shri K.N. Patel Science College, Kothamba 986835 986844 10
174 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Science College, Pavi-Jetpur 986845 986881 37
175 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shri Naranbhai Atmaram Patel Science College, Kakanpur 986882 986894 13

176 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel 
Commerce College, Chhotaudepur

986895 987013 119

177 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024)
Shri P.N. Pandya Arts, M.P. Pandya Science & Smt. D.P. Pandya Commerce College, 
Lunawada

987014 987149 136

178 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Shriji Science College, Garadiya 987150 987169 20
179 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Sigma Institute of Science and Commerce, Bakrol 987170 987218 49
180 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Smt. Chandrakantaben G. Dhanka Science College, Nagrala 987219 987247 29
181 B.Sc. Semester - 5 (November - 2024) Vedant Science College, Lunawada 987248 987305 58
182 B.Voc (BFS) Semester - 4 (December - 2024) Smt. Savitaben Chunibhai Patel Fartikuiwala Commerce College, Dabhoi 987306 987309 4
183 LL.M. Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Law College, Godhra 987310 987313 4
184 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Arts College, Limkheda 987314 987319 6

185 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 987320 987371 52

186 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Department of English, Shri Govind Guru University 987372 987378 7
187 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Department of Gujarati, Shri Govind Guru University 987379 987394 16
188 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Department of History, Shri Govind Guru University 987395 987400 6
189 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Department of Sanskrit, Shri Govind Guru University 987401 987402 2
190 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Department of Sociology, Shri Govind Guru University 987403 987410 8
191 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi 987411 987413 3
192 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf 987414 987414 1
193 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol 987415 987416 2
194 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod 987417 987475 59

195 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) S.K.U.B. Samiti (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 987476 987479 4

196 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, Godhra 987480 987495 16
197 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli 987496 987503 8
198 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya 987504 987506 3
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199 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod 987507 987519 13
200 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, Pavi-Jetpur 987520 987526 7
201 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College, Waghjipur 987527 987528 2

202 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024)
Shri Natvarsinhji Arts & Science College and Shri Shantilal Gordhandas Patel 
Commerce College, Chhotaudepur

987529 987531 3

203 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Shri Sumanbhai Rangjibhai Bhabhor Arts College, Singvad 987532 987535 4

204 M.A. (New) Semester - 3 (November - 2024) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 987536 987560 25

205 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Eklavya College of Social Work, Kalarani 987561 987561 1
206 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Maharani Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh Baria 987562 987562 1
207 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Nilaben M.S.W. College, Limadiya 987563 987564 2
208 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Pragjibapa M.S.W. College, Virpur 987565 987566 2
209 M.S.W. (New) Semester - 1 (December - 2024) Shri Jivan Jyot MSW College, Godhra 987567 987567 1


